Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
damp location
Features & Specifications
Optical System
•	Optional high transmission impact resistant clear lenses available in
Acrylic (CAL) or Polycarbonate (CAP).

Alliance 4’ - ALI4
LED 4’ Linear High Bay
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Family /
Size
LED
Gen
Lumen
Package* Lens Distribution Voltage Driver
Color
Temperature CRI
ALI4 - 4’ Linear
High Bay
LEDHE -
High Efficiency
09L - 9000
12L - 12000
15L - 15000
18L - 18000
24L - 24000
30L - 300008
36L - 360008
48L - 480008
60L - 600008
*Consult factory for
programmable wattages
and lumen packages.
LL - Less Lens
CA - Clear Acrylic
CP - Clear polycarbonate
DA - Diffused Acrylic8
W - Wide
N - Narrow / Aisle
UNV -
120-277V
HV -
347-480V
DIM - Dims to 5%
(0 to 10V dimming)
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Blank - 80 CRI
90CRI - 90 CRI1
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: ALI4   LEDHE   48L   CA  W  UNV   DIM   40   ALSCS   U
Controls EM Options Options Packaging
Blank - (No Controls)
ALSC - Airlink Synapse Wireless Control System6
ALSCS - Airlink Synapse Wireless Control System with Sensor6
IMS0M2 -Integral Motion / Daylight Sensor. Mounting Height >20’5
IMS0M4 -Integral Motion / Daylight Sensor. Mounting Height >45’5
OCSUE - Occupancy Sensor 120-347V11
OCSHV - Occupancy Sensor 480V11
DHSUE - Daylight Harvesting / Occupancy Sensor 120-277V11
DHSHV - Daylight Harvesting / Occupancy Sensor 347-480V11
ENC - Encelium Wireless Control System 6
ENCS - Encelium Wireless Control System with Sensor6
EM -  10 Watt Emergency Backup11
EM20 - 20 Watt Emergency Backup11
BLANK - Standard End Leads
CLDS - Center Leads7
E6C - 6ft cord 16/5 no plug Cord insalled at END
E10C - 10ft cord 16/5 no plug Cord insalled at END
E15C - 15ft cord 16/5 no plug Cord insalled at END
E20C - 20ft cord 16/5 no plug Cord insalled at END
C6C - 6ft cord 16/5 no plug Cord installed at CENTER2
C10C - 10ft cord 16/5 no plug Cord installed at CENTER2
C15C - 15ft cord 16/5 no plug Cord installed at CENTER2
C20C - 20ft cord 16/5 no plug Cord installed at CENTER2
515P - 5-15P plug only (120V)6,9
L515P - 5-15P Twistlock Plug  (125V)6,9
L615P - 6-15P Twistlock Plug only (250V)6,9
L715P -7-15P twistlock Plug only (277V)6,9